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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTORY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY. COLUMBIH, OHIO

COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES
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LICENSE

NUMBER

83-0229

85-1053

84-0208

86-0729

81-1002

82-0332

86-1006

83-1145

86-0991

87-0124

86-1053

83-0084

84-0160

81-1066

81-0858

81-0903

84-0592

82-0821

82-0051

83-0526

86-1124

83-0428

84-0060

83-0654

81-0835

85-0341

85-0070

83-0579

F E M A L E S
SURNAME

BARNES

8ARNETT

BARNETT

BARNEY

SARNHART

BARNHILL

BARNHILL

BAROOOY

8ARR

BARK

BARR

BARR

BARS

BARRETT

BARRETT

BARRETT

BARRETT

BARRIER

BARRINGTON

BARRISFORD

BARROWS

BARRS

SARRS

SARRS

BARSH

BARTHALQW

BARTLETT

BARTLEY

GIVEN NAME

PHYLLIS ANN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JEAN WILLIAMSON
GILBERT SC

PATRICIA LEE
IRMO SC

*******

DEBORAH ANN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JUDITH JORDAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ELIZABETH J
COLUMBIA SC

KATHY MURPHY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

LINDA DIANNE
CAYCE SC

*******

BETTY JEAN
8ATES8URG SC

BETTY JEAN
BATES8URG SC

MELISSA LYNN
CHAPIN SC

MITZI RUNEIL
SALLEY SC

SANDRA JEAN
LEESVILLE SC

*******

BEVERLY DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FLORA REEVES
LEXINGTON SC

JANE 80NEY
LEXINGTON SC

SUSAN WAX
IRMO SC

*******

STELLA S
LEESVILLE SC

*******

DEBORAH LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CATHERINE M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

HEATHER M
PELIQN SC

*******

DAISEY 8
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JULIA MEETZE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LORETTA 0
PELION SC

*******

RU8Y BRITT
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

WANDA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KATRINA ANN
CHAPIN SC

*******

PAMELA RENEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

AGE

23

43

26

19

34

40

29

25

39

38

19

18

21

19

53

61

30

45

21

19

21

46

34

30

70

23

19

23

M A L E S

MILLER GEORGE RHETT
LEXINGTON SC

MCCARTHA CLARENCE G
GILBERT SC

MCLENOON III SOL 8
COLUMBIA SC

OEASE KENNETH MASON
LEXINGTON SC

WATTS RICHARD ALLEN
COLUMBIA SC

LUCAS GUY EUGIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SMITH STEVEN LANE
8ARNHILL KATHY MURPHY

FLOYD III ROBERT FRANKLIN
GREENSBORO NC

HUTCHINSON SCOTLEY ALPHONSO
8ATESBURG SC

HUTCHINSON SCOTLEY ALPHONSO
8ATESBURG SC

REISER JR DONALD EDWARD
GASTON SC

COOPER MARK ANTHONY
WAGENER SC

MORPHY PAUL CHARLES
LEXINGTON SC

SHUMPERT MARSHALL CLAUSEN
GASTON SC

WHITMAN EVERARD DUGAR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HORTON PAUL BELL
LEESVILLE SC

WOLFE RICHARD ALL EM
IRMO SC

SMITH JR WILLIAM H
LEESVILLE SC

GILLION GODFREY CLARENCE
LEXINGTON SC

HANLEY JOSEPH GERALD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KENNA EARL JAMES
PELI0N SC

TEUSCH HAROLD JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MARTIN PHILLIP E
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS MICHAEL ANGELO
SWANSEA SC

BUSH DEWEY JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

MANN LARRY CHRITZMAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

BURKE RICHARD DEAN
CHAPIN SC

BROWN PHILLIP MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

W

w

W

w

w

w

w

w

8

8

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

3

11

3

7

10

4

10

10

9

2

10

2

2

11

9

10

6

8

1

6

11

5

1

7

9

5

2

6

Day

24

8

13

15

16

15

7

31

26

13

21

7

27

24

21

5

26

30

22

9

5

19

25

12

11

6

1

14

Year

1983

1985

1984

1986

1981

1982

1986

1983

1986

1987

1986

1983

1984

1981

1981

1981

1984

1982

1982

1983

1986

1983

1984

1983

1981

1985

1985

1983

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

3

11

3

7

11

4

10

12

2

11

2

3

12

9

10

6

9

1

6

tl

5

1

7

9

5

2

6

Day

26

16

18

26

28

23

18

31

21

7

8

17

4

25

16

28

4

25

10

16

21

28

13

14

7

2

24

Year

1983

1985

1984

1986

1981

1982

1986

1983

1987

1986

1983

1984

1981

1981

1981

1984

1982

1982

1983

1986

1983

1984

1983

1981

1985

1985

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV GARY R FARMER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ROBERT F SIMS
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

REV FRED S MCOANIEL
RICHLAND COUNTY

REV KELVIN E AMUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC

REV MEtVIN E AMUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC
REV T E PRATT
DORCHESTER COUNTY SC

REV D H JOHNSON
WEST COLOMBIA SC

REV K ERIC SHIVERS SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV TONY A METZE
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
REV CHARLES L HATTAWAY
JOHNSTON SC

REV RON ROSCOE
LEXINGTON SC
TIMOTHY 6 DR1GGERS NP
LEXINGTON SC
REV THOMAS W CORBELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV PHYLLIS A RICHARDSON HP
CONWAY SC

REV JAMES A BURGERS
LcXJNGTUPi - CUUN I T 5C

JOHN LAND JQHMSQN PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

GEROLD A ELLSWORTH N P
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV TIMOTHY HS TWITTY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV ROGER HAMMER
CAYCE SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXIMGTOM SC

JEANETTE R SWYSEftT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PROB JDG

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC
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